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Meeting

Course Days
Climate and Health

Climate and Health

Climate and Health

Outbreaks and Environmental
Microbiology: Then to Now

Outbreaks and Environmental
Microbiology: Then to Now

Outbreaks and Environmental
Microbiology: Then to Now

Introduction to Maternal and
Child Health Epidemiology

Introduction to Maternal and
Child Health Epidemiology

Health Care Marketing

Health Care Marketing

Environmental and
Occupational Health

Environmental and
Occupational Health

Environmental and
Occupational Health

Environmental and
Occupational Health

Environmental and
Occupational Health

Sociocultural and Behavioral
Aspects of Public Health

Sociocultural and Behavioral
Aspects of Public Health

Sociocultural and Behavioral
Aspects of Public Health

Sociocultural and Behavioral
Aspects of Public Health

Maternal & Child Health TWR

Programs in the Rural
Snuthwact

Maternal & Child Health

Programs in the Rural
Snuthwact

Start
12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

9:30 AM

12:00 AM

End Instructor
12:00 AM Brown, Heidi

12:00 AM Brown, Heidi

12:00 AM Brown, Heidi

12:00 AM Sexton, Jonathan

12:00 AM Sexton, Jonathan

12:00 AM Sexton, Jonathan

12:00 AM | Pettygrove, Sydney

12:00 AM | Pettygrove, Sydney

12:00 AM Tiggs, Karen

12:00 AM Tiggs, Karen

12:00 AM Sexton, Jonathan

12:00 AM  Sexton, Jonathan

12:00 AM Sexton, Jonathan

12:00 AM  Sexton, Jonathan

12:00 AM Sexton, Jonathan

12:00 AM | Girard, Christine

12:00 AM | Girard, Christine

12:00 AM | Girard, Christine

12:00 AM | Girard, Christine

10:30 AM Attakai, Agnes

Sokan, Amanda

12:00 AM Attakai, Agnes
Sokan, Amanda

Lead Instructor
(online MPH sections only)

Pettygrove, Sydney

Pettygrove, Sydney

Tiggs, Karen

Tiggs, Karen

Sexton, Jonathan

Sexton, Jonathan

Sexton, Jonathan

Sexton, Jonathan

Sexton, Jonathan

Girard, Christine

Girard, Christine

Girard, Christine

Girard, Christine
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Mode
FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

Live

Online

FullOnline

Class
Number
18652

18653

18654

75

13900

10647

101

12507

105

12516

14361

81

12497

10187

10188

14362

82

12085

10180

13494

19500

Summer 2023
Session
Seven Week -
First

Seven Week -
First

Seven Week -
First

Five Week -
Second

Five Week -
Second

Five Week -
Second

Seven Week -
First

Seven Week -
First

Seven Week -
Second

Seven Week -
Second

Seven Week -
Second

Seven Week -
Second

Seven Week -
Second

Seven Week -
Second

Seven Week -
Second

Seven Week -
First

Seven Week -
First

Seven Week -
First

Seven Week -
First

Five Week
First

Five Week
First

Start Date

5/15/2023

5/15/2023

5/15/2023

7/10/2023

7/10/2023

7/10/2023

5/15/2023

5/15/2023

7/3/2023

7/3/2023

7/3/2023

7/3/2023

7/3/2023

7/3/2023

7/3/2023

5/15/2023

5/15/2023

5/15/2023

5/15/2023

6/5/2023

6/5/2023

End Date

6/30/2023 | Lecture

6/30/2023 | Lecture

6/30/2023 | Lecture

8/9/2023|Lecture

8/9/2023|Lecture

8/9/2023|Lecture

6/30/2023 | Lecture

6/30/2023 Lecture

8/18/2023|Lecture

8/18/2023|Lecture

8/18/2023 | Lecture

8/18/2023 | Lecture

8/18/2023 | Lecture

8/18/2023 | Lecture

8/18/2023 | Lecture

6/30/2023|Lecture

6/30/2023|Lecture

6/30/2023|Lecture

6/30/2023|Lecture

7/6/2023| Workshop

7/6/2023| Workshop

Component

Combined
Section

CPH 402/502-
101/102/202
/an2/a01

CPH 402/502-
101/102/202
/an2/a01

CPH 402/502-
101/102/202
/an2/a01

EHS
439A/539A-
1n1/102 /902
EHS
439A/539A-
1n1/107 /90
EHS
439A/539A-
1n1/107 /90
EPID 555-
201/202

EPID 555-
201/203

PHPM/MKTG
558-201/202

PHPM/MKTG
558-201/203

EHS 575-
101/201/202
/204/708
EHS 575-
101/201/202
/204/708
EHS 575-
101/201/202
/204/708
EHS 575-
101/201/202
/204/708
EHS 575-
101/201/202
/rnA/7n8
HPS 577-
101/201/202

HPS 577-
101/201/202

HPS 577-
101/201/202

HPS 597B-
101/202

Class
Capacity
45

45

45

65

65

65

49

49

49

49

90

90

90

90

90

30

30

30

30

10
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Subject
HPS

PHPM

PHPM

PHPM

PHPM

HPS

HPS

HPS

HPS

HPS

Cat. #
5978

608A

608A

608A

608A

628

628

628

642

642

Section
202

101

102

201

202

201

202

204

201

202

Course
Maternal & Child Health
Programs in the Rural

Saithwact

Public Health Law and Ethics

Public Health Law and Ethics

Public Health Law and Ethics

Public Health Law and Ethics

Public Health Research and
Evaluation

Public Health Research and
Evaluation

Public Health Research and
Evaluation

Public Health Communications

Public Health Communications

Meeting
Days Start
12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

12:00 AM

End Instructor

12:00 AM | Attakai, Agnes

Sokan, Amanda

12:00 AM Barraza, Leila

12:00 AM | Logue, Andrea

12:00 AM | Logue, Andrea

12:00 AM Barraza, Leila

12:00 AM | Oguegbu, Adaeze

12:00 AM | Oguegbu, Adaeze

12:00 AM | Oguegbu, Adaeze

12:00 AM  Cutshaw, Christina

12:00 AM  Cutshaw, Christina

Lead Instructor
(online MPH sections only)

Barraza, Leila

Oguegbu, Adaeze

Oguegbu, Adaeze

Oguegbu, Adaeze

Cutshaw, Christina

Cutshaw, Christina

Room
ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

ONLINE

Mode
FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

FullOnline

Class
Number
15290

13326

17802

12552

13170

103

12439

12440

102

12441

Summer 2023

Session Start Date
Five Week 6/5/2023
First

Dynamic 5/15/2023
Seven Week - 5/15/2023
First

Seven Week - 5/15/2023
First

Dynamic 5/15/2023
Seven Week - 7/3/2023
Second

Seven Week - 7/3/2023
Second

Seven Week - 7/3/2023
Second

Seven Week - 5/15/2023
First

Seven Week - 5/15/2023
First

End Date

6/25/2023 | Lecture

6/30/2023 | Lecture

6/30/2023 | Lecture

6/25/2023 | Lecture

8/18/2023|Lecture

8/18/2023|Lecture

8/18/2023|Lecture

6/30/2023 Lecture

6/30/2023 | Lecture

Component
7/6/2023 Workshop

Combined
Section
HPS 597B-
101/203

PHPM/LAW
608A-
1n1/702
PHPM 608A-
102/201

PHPM 608A-
102/201

PHPM/LAW
608A-
1N1/702
HPS 628-
201/202

HPS 628-
201/203

HPS 642-
201/202

HPS 642-
201/203

Class
Capacity
10

30

49

30

49

49

30

49

49



